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DORSO FEMMINE 25m

1 STRAZZUSO GIORGIA 2013 SOCIALE 69"10

2 CECCHI CAMILLA 2014 USMIANI 70"00

1 VERDEROSA SOFIA 2012 SOCIALE 32"20

2 BIASCI FLORA 2012 USMIANI 35"75

3 ROLLO LUDOVICA 2012 USMIANI 36"21

4 IMPERIALE VALENTINA 2012 SOCIALE 37"14

5 VIMERCATI ANNACHIARA 2012 SOCIALE 37"51

6 BRANDIZZI CLAUDIA 2012 SETTIMO 43"47

7 CIRIGLIANO MELISSA 2012 USMIANI 43"63

8 VIOLANTE NOEMI 2012 SETTIMO 43"73

1 MAGLIANO CECILIA 2011 USMIANI 26"20

2 GUIA NORIEGA KRISTEL 2011 USMIANI 29"42

3 VAUDETTI TERESA 2011 SETTIMO 29"66

4 TIZZANI MADDALENA 2011 ISEF 30"80

5 BURLUY EVELYN 2011 ISEF 31"70

6 COVIELLO CRISTINA 2011 USMIANI 32"20

7 D'ORAZIO LAILA 2011 SETTIMO 33"32

8 CONIGLIO SABRINA 2011 USMIANI 33"70

1 LAURANO VALENTINA 2010 SETTIMO 23"83

2 AMORE CARLA 2010 SOCIALE 24"12

3 PIERANTONIO SOPHIE MARIE 2010 USMIANI 25"70

4 CANDELA OLIMPIA 2010 SETTIMO 25"71

5 MAGGI ARIANNA 2010 USMIANI 26"07

6 ALLAIS GIORGIA 2010 USMIANI 26"62

7 MULAS MARTA 2010 ISEF 27"00

8 VALLERO CELESTE 2010 USMIANI 27"11

1 MEOLA REBECCA 2009 USMIANI 24"51

2 LAZZARI NINA 2009 ISEF 24"70'

3 VIVIANO ELISA 2009 USMIANI 25"82

4 TARTARI CHIARA 2009 LE CLUB 25"93

5 DEL SORDO ASIA 2009 USMIANI 26"02

6 BASCIANELLI VITTORIA 2009 ISEF 26"30

7 BOBBIO MARTA 2009 ISEF 26"55

8 RUSSO EMMA 2009 ISEF 27"34

1 VIGLIERCO MARTINA 2008 USMIANI 21"85

2 CAMPO LUDOVICA 2008 ISEF 22"66

3 RIZZO CRISTIANA 2008 SOCIALE 23"29

4 ROLLO CARLOTTA 2008 USMIANI 23"56

5 GUARNIERI ASIA 2008 SETTIMO 23"89

6 DAMIANI RACHELE 2008 USMIANI 24"40

7 IANNOLI GIULIA 2008 USMIANI 24"70

8 DANGELO GIULIA 2008 USMIANI 24"90

26° Trofeo Sisportino 

Finalisti



DORSO FEMMINE 50 m

1 TRAPANI JULIETTE 2007 USMIANI 43"44

2 BONO MIRIAM 2007 USMIANI 44"77

3 NAPPI ILARIA 2007 USMIANI 45"84

4 PEZZOLO MARIE 2007 ISEF 47"16

5 OBERTO CAMILLA 2007 SOCIALE 49"19

6 MICHI EMMA 2007 ISEF 49"80

7 CARATTI ALICE 2007 USMIANI 51"37

8 FRIGNOCCA MARGHERITA 2007 ISEF 52"17

1 VILLA CHIARA 2006 SETTIMO 41"46

2 FLORENZANO ELISA 2006 ISEF 43"63

3 ZACCONE FRANCESCA VIOLA 2006 USMIANI 48"26

4 MARTINS DE PINA JANISE 2006 ISEF 48"47

5 SANSALONE SOFIA 2006 USMIANI 49"97

6 TISCI ANJA 2006 USMIANI 61"42

7 STRIPPOLI SOFIA 2006 USMIANI 62"67

8 ESPOSITO MARTINA 2006 USMIANI 69"59

1 MARCIANO' ELEONORA 2005 USMIANI 34"72

2 MICCICHE' VALENTINA 2005 ISEF 43"53

3 VIMERCATI FRANCESCA 2005 SOCIALE 49"79

4 NUNES GIADA 2005 ISEF 50"94

5 CANNAVA' ESMERALDA 2005 ISEF 53"26

6 FISSOLO GIULIA 2005 USMIANI 57"96

7 GIORDANO ELISA 2005 USMIANI 71"58

1 VERDE SARA 2004 SETTIMO 47"30

2 TRIANNI ELISA 2004 ISEF 48"65

3 CERGHELLI MARIA SOLE 2004 ISEF 49"25

1 SANTARELLI GIULIA 2003 USMIANI 50"49

DORSO MASCHI 25 m

1 STANO RICCARDO 2013 SOCIALE 41"60

2 LEQUIO ANDREA 2013 SOCIALE 47"55

3 PUGNO TOMMASO 2013 USMIANI 60"00

4 NICASTRO GABRIELE 2013 USMIANI 66"73

1 FICARA EDOARDO 2012 SOCIALE 32"40

2 GIULIANI GIANMARIO 2012 USMIANI 39"00

3 GARIBALDI NICOLO' 2012 USMIANI 40"10

4 OLAREAN VALENTINO 2012 ISEF 40"50

5 VALLERO ROCCO 2012 USMIANI 42"69

6 MODENESE MATTEO 2012 SOCIALE 42"90

7 MENEGHINI GREGORIO 2012 USMIANI 44"80

8 VIGNA LUCA 2012 USMIANI 49"92

1 DESOGUS PIETRO 2011 SOCIALE 23"40

2 BORGIALLI MATTEO 2011 ISEF 25"20

3 CERTO ALESSANDRO 2011 LE CLUB 25"84

4 REGE CAMBRIN MARCO 2011 USMIANI 25"90

5 DE LUCA RICCARDO 2011 SETTIMO 30"60

6 DI PALO FRANCESCO 2011 USMIANI 30"89

7 MENEGHEL ANDREA 2011 USMIANI 31"23



8 CANI FEDERICO 2011 USMIANI 31"80

1 LO PRESTI STEFANO 2010 USMIANI 23"70

2 DOMIZI FRANCESCO 2010 USMIANI 25"20

3 ZAMBELLI MATTIA 2010 USMIANI 28"22

4 BRAIDA MARCO 2010 USMIANI 28"60

5 VALLERO GIORGIO 2010 USMIANI 29"01

6 REGE CAMBRIN RICCARDO 2010 USMIANI 29"20

7 GRANDINETTI VITTORIO 2010 SETTIMO 29"33

8 MELIS DIEGO 2010 SOCIALE 29"45

1 PITTORE LUIGI 2009 SETTIMO 21"37

2 D'AMELIO DAVIDE 2009 USMIANI 23"48

3 KAMBERI ARON 2009 USMIANI 24"26

4 ZINGARIELLO LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 24"40

5 SIMIAND LUCA 2009 SOCIALE 24"62

6 PIVETTI LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 24"95

7 MELTA LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 25"00

8 VOLPES LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 26"83

1 CASALEGNO GIULIO 2008 ISEF 22"60

2 BRILLANTE RICCARDO 2008 USMIANI 23"00

3 PASQUA DI BISCEGLIE MATTEO 2008 ISEF 23"20

4 VIVIANI LUCA 2008 ISEF 23"73

5 PACIFICO ANDREA 2008 ISEF 25"48

6 SIRECI DAVIDE 2008 SETTIMO 25"86

7 GAGLIARDI ALERTO 2008 USMIANI 29"00

8 ROTUNNO EMANUELE 2008 ISEF 29"68

DORSO MASCHI 50 m

1 BOSETTO ANDREA 2007 SOCIALE 44"94

2 BERTONE YANNICK 2007 ISEF 50"85

3 RAMPONE VITTORIO 2007 ISEF 51"98

4 BELLINZONA TOMMASO 2007 USMIANI 58"20

5 NIVELLO EDOARDO 2007 USMIANI 59"87

6 BISSACCO MATTEO 2007 SOCIALE 61"02

7 FARMATU ALEXANDRU 2007 SOCIALE 63"00

8 CERUTTI DAVIDE 2007 USMIANI 68"35

1 CARANTONI ALESSANDRO 2006 ISEF 42"17

2 PITTONI STEFANO 2006 USMIANI 48"47

3 COSTANZO FRANCESCO 2006 SETTIMO 50"46

4 CHIAROLINI SIMONE 2006 USMIANI 50"96

5 XU JIALE LEONARDO 2006 USMIANI 53"94

6 GROSSATO SIMONE 2006 SETTIMO 55"82

7 CORDONA NICOLAS 2006 USMIANI 57"00

8 ZORZAN STEFANO 2006 USMIANI 58"21

1 PATELLA ALESSANDRO 2005 USMIANI 42"76

2 MAKOVSKY TOMMASO 2005 ISEF 47"16

3 PORPORINO EDOARDO 2005 SETTIMO 57"12

4 D'AUTIGLIO ALESSIO 2005 USMIANI 58"13

5 STRADAIOLI GIANLUCA 2005 ISEF 58"65

6 CACCAMESE GABRIELE 2005 USMIANI 80"06

1 LEPORATI ANDREA 2004 SOCIALE 38"70

2 BABUSCA DENIS 2004 ISEF 47"26

3 SITABOTTARI MATTIA 2004 SETTIMO 55"06



4 BLASUCCI GIACOMO 2004 ISEF 60"76

5 SANTOVITO LUCA 2004 USMIANI 63"19

6 SALTAMACCHIA LUCA 2004 USMIANI 67"12

7 VARETTO ANDREA 2004 SETTIMO 75"36

1 DE PALO DAVIDE 2003 USMIANI 36"98

2 CURRENTI SIMONE 2003 SETTIMO 37"53

3 FERRUA RICCARDO 2003 SETTIMO 54"71

1 AGAGLIATE MICHELE 2002 USMIANI 45"21

STILE FEMMINE 25 m

1 COSTA CLAUDIA 2012 LE CLUB 38"88

2 ROLLO LUDOVICA 2012 USMIANI 47"00

3 DIULGHANOFF ELENA 2012 LE CLUB 54"00

1 BISCUOLA AGNESE 2011 USMIANI 20"01

2 AGUECI GRETA 2011 SETTIMO 26"30

3 PIZZO SOFIA 2011 SETTIMO 29"29

4 MAGLIANO CECILIA 2011 USMIANI 29"65

5 GRANDI SARA 2011 SETTIMO 31"58

6 SIRIGNANO VIOLA 2011 LE CLUB 35"80

7 MELLUSO GIORGIA 2011 USMIANI 36"70

8 MOLINO SERENA 2011 LE CLUB 37"67

1 NICASTRI ELISA 2010 USMIANI 21"28

2 ALLAIS GIORGIA 2010 USMIANI 26"23

3 PAIRONE EMMA 2010 USMIANI 26"55

4 BAUDINO SOFIA 2010 USMIANI 27"50

5 GIOVANNELLI GRETA 2010 USMIANI 28"00

6 MACALUSO GIORGIA 2010 USMIANI 28"76

7 CANDELA OLIMPIA 2010 SETTIMO 29"57

8 MULAS MARTA 2010 ISEF 30"50

1 MEOLA REBECCA 2009 USMIANI 20"37

2 MARTINOTTI BEATRICE 2009 USMIANI 21"40

3 DI MARTINO GIORGIA 2009 USMIANI 21"67

4 PICCOLO LUDOVICA 2009 ISEF 22"60

5 VIVIANO ELISA 2009 USMIANI 23"52

6 RUSSO EMMA 2009 ISEF 24"10

7 LAZZARI NINA 2009 ISEF 25"07

8 TARTARI CHIARA 2009 LE CLUB 25"20

1 GIACHINO SILVIA 2008 USMIANI 17"17

2 DELLI CARRI MARGHERITA 2008 USMIANI 18"60

3 VIGLIERCO MARTINA 2008 USMIANI 18"62

4 ACCOLLA FEDERICA 2008 USMIANI 19"66

5 RAVESSA MARIA ISOTTA 2008 ISEF 19"67

6 BALDOVIN ELENA 2008 USMIANI 20"70

7 BARTOCCI BEATRICE 2008 USMIANI 21"25

8 MELLUSO MATILDE 2008 USMIANI 21"54

STILE FEMMINE 50 m

1 TRAPANI JULIETTE 2007 USMIANI 36"28

2 BALZOLA MARIA LUISA 2007 USMIANI 36"39

3 ANEZ VALENTINA 2007 ISEF 41"81



4 MICHI EMMA 2007 ISEF 43"48

5 IANNIELLO FLAVIA 2007 SETTIMO 45"70

6 PONCINA PAMELA 2007 SETTIMO 46"48

7 FRIGNOCCA MARGHERITA 2007 ISEF 46"56

8 CORBISERO SOPHIA 2007 USMIANI 47"49

1 LO SARDO SOFIA 2006 USMIANI 37"23

2 ZACCONE FRANCESCA 2006 USMIANI 38"60

3 MARETTO GIORGIA 2006 USMIANI 38"82

4 BRANCO VIOLA 2006 SETTIMO 40"16

5 FLORENZANO ELISA 2006 ISEF 40"50

6 NATALE ELISA 2006 USMIANI 41"04

7 CALAMIA LUDOVICA 2006 ISEF 42"68

8 DI DIO ALESSIA 2006 USMIANI 42"90

1 OROFINO ARIANNA 2005 USMIANI 36"52

2 MICCICHE' VALENTINA 2005 ISEF 38"47

3 DAMIANI AGNESE 2005 ISEF 38"56

4 NUNES GIADA 2005 ISEF 43"80

5 TUGUI REBECCA BEATRICE 2005 USMIANI 44"69

6 CANNAVA' ESMERALDA 2005 ISEF 45"21

7 GIORDANO ELISA 2005 USMIANI 70"23

1 DI SALVATORE ALESSIA 2004 USMIANI 38"23

2 CLARA VALENTINA 2004 ISEF 38"76

3 VERDE SARA 2004 SETTIMO 38"98

4 TRIANNI ELISA 2004 ISEF 42"33

5 BERGHELLI MARIA SOLE 2004 ISEF 43"00

6 ALBERA VALENTINA 2004 ISEF 44"33

7 ALAMO ALESSIA 2004 USMIANI 50"44

1 PELLEGRINI MARTINA 2003 USMIANI 35"34

2 VERDESIO ELENA 2003 USMIANI 38"07

3 SANTARELLI GIULIA 2003 USMIANI 40"00

1 ULLOA ALESSIA 2002 USMIANI 38"94

STILE MASCHI 25 m

1 FICARA EDOARDO 2012 SOCIALE 38"80

1 DESOGUS PIETRO 2011 SOCIALE 22"55

2 CERTO ALESSANDRO 2011 LE CLUB 23"46

3 BAGHIN CESARE 2011 SOCIALE 25"14

4 REGE CAMBRIN MARCO 2011 USMIANI 25"60

5 DE LUCA RICCARDO 2011 SETTIMO 28"86

6 BALBONI DAVIDE 2011 USMIANI 31"70

7 LUPIA ALESSANDRO 2011 ISEF 32"30

8 GRASSANO GABRIELE 2011 SETTIMO 32"74

1 DE LION ALESSANDRO 2010 SOCIALE 19"43

2 MALFATTI LEO 2010 USMIANI 21"54

3 OLOCCO PIETRO 2010 USMIANI 22"61

4 PUGNO EMANUELE 2010 USMIANI 23"27

5 VALERIO EMANUELE 2010 USMIANI 23"48

6 CIACERA MAXIMILIAN 2010 SETTIMO 28"61

7 TROVATO ALESSANDRO 2010 USMIANI 29"67

8 VELLERO GIORGIO 2010 USMIANI 30"22



1 VARGIU RICCARDO 2009 SOCIALE 15"67

2 PONGA RICCARDO 2009 USMIANI 17"90

3 LONGHIN FEDERICO 2009 USMIANI 18"30

4 PIAZZA LEONARDO 2009 USMIANI 18"73

5 MALAVENDA LUCA 2009 SETTIMO 19"30

6 IOP RICCARDO 2009 USMIANI 19"68

7 BARBERIS EDOARDO 2009 SETTIMO 19"70

8 FERRARO DAVIDE 2009 USMIANI 20"31

1 ZAMA ALBERTO 2008 SOCIALE 19"76

2 PASQUA DI BISEGLIE 2008 ISEF 21"89

3 REGIS ANDREA 2008 USMIANI 22"10

4 BRILLANTE RICCARDO 2008 USMIANI 22"45

5 CASALEGNO GIULIO 2008 ISEF 23"82

6 DE ORSOLA FEDERICO 2008 ISEF 26"32

7 LOVECCHIO PRETTA SIMON 2008 USMIANI 26"47

8 RUSSO ALESSIO 2008 SETTIMO 28"48

STILE MASCHI 50 m

1 FERRARIS MARCO 2007 USMIANI 36"29

2 BOSETTO ANDREA 2007 SOCIALE 41"25

3 ENEA GIANLUCA 2007 USMIANI 45"65

4 BELLINZONA TOMMASO 2007 USMIANI 49"42

5 BERTONE YANNICK 2007 ISEF 51"21

6 PERLINO ENRICO 2007 ISEF 54"41

7 RAMPONE VITTORIO 2007 ISEF 54"82

8 SABADIN TOMMASO 2007 ISEF 57"17

1 ARDUSSO ANDREA 2006 USMIANI 36"37

2 CARANTONI ALESSANDRO 2006 ISEF 37"53

3 CAPPITELLA FILIPPO 2006 ISEF 41"92

4 DIVICO FRANCESCO 2006 ISEF 43"20

5 PERSENDA ENRICO 2006 ISEF 44"70

6 AMOROSO SIMONE 2006 USMIANI 45"60

7 ACQUAVIVA ALBERTO 2006 SOCIALE 47"19

8 DE STEFANIS MARCO 2006 USMIANI 47"60

1 NUR ALESSANDRO 2005 SETTIMO 36"12

2 PATELLA ALESSANDRO 2005 USMIANI 39"53

3 INGRASIA FABRIZIO 2005 ISEF 39"95

4 STRADAIOLI GIANLUCA 2005 ISEF 48"67

5 MELIGA MATTIA 2005 USMIANI 51"12

6 D'AUTIGLIO ALESSIO 2005 USMIANI 51"69

7 LA DONNA ALESSANDRO 2005 USMIANI 53"00

1 LEPORATI ANDREA 2004 SOCIALE 32"66

2 ZUNGRI EMANUELE 2004 USMIANI 33"62

3 CERAOLO DIEGO 2004 ISEF 37"33

4 TRUDINI ALESSANDRO 2004 ISEF 38"10

5 DE FRANCESCO DARIO 2004 USMIANI 38"18

6 D'AMICO FILIPPO 2004 ISEF 40"08

7 BRUERA STEFANO 2004 USMIANI 40"41

8 BABUSCA DENIS 2004 ISEF 43"39

1 TOGNASCA ANDREA 2003 USMIANI 30"42

2 SOLDANO GABRIELE 2003 SETTIMO 31"81

3 DE PALO DAVIDE 2003 USMIANI 32"67



4 FARETRA NIKITA 2003 SETTIMO 36"61

5 CECCHINI SIMONE 2003 USMIANI 43"31

6 FERRUA RICCARDO 2003 SETTIMO 43"58

1 ARGIOLAS FABIO 2002 SOCIALE 27"91

2 ALGAROTTI DAVID 2002 USMIANI 29"32

3 BOERO LORENZO 2002 SETTIMO 30"95

4 RIZZO FRANCESCO 2002 USMIANI 33"36

5 MAGLIOCCA GIORGIO 2002 USMIANI 39"71

RANA FEMMINE 25 m

1 MAZZONE CARLOTTA 2011 SETTIMO 28"29

2 BISCUOLA AGNESE 2011 USMIANI 30"00

3 AGUECI GRETA 2011 SETTIMO 32"45

4 PIZZO SOFIA 2011 SETTIMO 33"12

5 VAUDETTI TERESA 2011 SETTIMO 35"74

6 MELLUSO GIORGIA 2011 USMIANI 56"96

1 CECCHI CAROLA 2010 USMIANI 25"27

2 GOGGIO SARA 2010 USMIANI 26"97

3 PIERANTONIO SOPHIE MARIE 2010 USMIANI 28"32

4 MAIOLANI VITTORIA 2010 USMIANI 29"54

5 NICASTRI ELISA 2010 USMIANI 31"40

6 LAURANO VALENTINA 2010 SETTIMO 32"90

7 FASSERO EMMA 2010 USMIANI 36"96

8 BERLIER NICOLE 2010 USMIANI 41"16

1 PICCOLO LUDOVICA 2009 ISEF 29"65

2 CILIA GINEVRA 2009 USMIANI 34"80

3 FRANCHINO SVEVA 2009 SETTIMO 36"12

4 SPINELLA CLAUDIA 2009 ISEF 37"00

5 BIGICA MARTINA 2009 USMIANI 41"66

6 CALDERONE LUDOVICA 2009 USMIANI 43"36

7 PALAZZO GUENDA 2009 USMIANI 47"30

8 ALESSIO REBECCA 2009 USMIANI 51"04

1 ACCOLLA FEDERICA 2008 USMIANI 22"96

2 DELLI CARRI MARGHERITA 2008 USMIANI 24"20

3 GOBBI ELISA 2008 USMIANI 26"23

4 GUARNIERI ASIA 2008 SETTIMO 26"82

5 CAMPO LUDOVICA 2008 ISEF 27"80

6 MELLUSO MATILDE 2008 USMIANI 28"00

7 RAVESSA MARIA ISOTTA 2008 ISEF 28"32

8 IULIANO GIADA 2008 SETTIMO 28"89

RANA FEMMINE 50 m

1 BONO MIRIAM 2007 USMIANI 52"07

2 CHIAMBERLANDO NADIA 2007 USMIANI 52"45

3 CARATTI ALICE 2007 USMIANI 52"47

4 NAPPI ILARIA 2007 USMIANI 53"66

5 MUSSO ELENA 2007 ISEF 53"97

6 PONCINA PAMELA 2007 SETTIMO 58"30

7 OBERTO CAMILLA 2007 SOCIALE 59"73

8 LANFREDI ELISA 2007 USMIANI 63"66

1 NATALE ELISA 2006 USMIANI 44"40

2 VILLA CHIARA 2006 SETTIMO 48"78



3 BRANCO VIOLA 2006 SETTIMO 49"25

4 MARETTO GIORGIA 2006 USMIANI 50"98

5 CALAMIA LUDOVICA 2006 ISEF 53"84

6 DI DIO ALESSIA 2006 USMIANI 57"47

7 LO PRESTI SOFIA 2006 USMIANI 57"50

8 SANSALONE SOFIA 2006 USMIANI 62"75

1 OROFINO ARIANNA 2005 USMIANI 47"39

2 VIMERCATI FRANCESCA 2005 SOCIALE 54"02

3 TUGUI REBECCA BEATRICE 2005 USMIANI 58"35

4 FISSOLO GIULIA 2005 USMIANI 68"60

1 CARATTI ELENA 2004 USMIANI 45"16

2 PELLEGRINI MARTINA 2004 USMIANI 46"44

3 CLARA VALENTINA 2004 ISEF 46"62

4 DI SALVATORE ALESSIA 2004 USMIANI 52"02

5 STAFA MEDRI 2004 SETTIMO 63"30

1 VERDESIO ELENA 2003 USMIANI 45"66

1 ULLOA ALESSIA 2002 USMIANI 47"21

RANA MASCHI 25 m

1 SANTORO LORENZO 2012 USMIANI 34"98

1 BERTONI LORENZO 2011 USMIANI 30"40

2 BAGHIN CESARE 2011 SOCIALE 31"50

3 FIORIO PLA' ABERA 2011 USMIANI 42"73

1 REGE CAMBRIN RICCARDO 2010 USMIANI 28"00

2 PUGNO EMANUELE 2010 USMIANI 28"20

3 PIERDOMENICO LUCA 2010 USMIANI 28"26

4 CIACERA MAXIMILIAN 2010 SETTIMO 32"06

5 DOMIZI FRANCESCO 2010 USMIANI 32"20

6 ZAMBELLI MATTIA 2010 USMIANI 37"92

1 BARBERIS EDOARDO 2009 SETTIMO 25"90

2 PIAZZA LEONARDO 2009 USMIANI 26"08

3 MAIOLANI FILIPPO 2009 USMIANI 26"26

4 MALAVENDA LUCA 2009 SETTIMO 26"40

5 FERRARO DAVIDE 2009 USMIANI 27"20

6 LONGHIN FEDERICO 2009 USMIANI 27"22

7 COFANI GABRIELE 2009 USMIANI 27"51

8 BURNETE DANIEL 2009 SETTIMO 27"70

1 MOGLIA FILIPPO 2008 SOCIALE 21"77

2 VIVIANI LUCA 2008 ISEF 26"11

3 ZAMA ALBERTO 2008 SOCIALE 26"20

4 SIRECI DAVIDE 2008 SETTIMO 30"40

5 DI PALO LUIGI 2008 USMIANI 32"04

6 DE ORSOLA FEDERICO 2008 ISEF 34"82

7 BULAI ALEXANDRU 2008 USMIANI 36"82

8 REGIS ANDFREA 2008 USMIANI 36"88

RANA MASCHI 50 m

1 FERRARIS MARCO 2007 USMIANI 50"44

2 GARIGLIO ALESSANDRO 2007 USMIANI 56"51



3 ENEA GIANLUCA 2007 USMIANI 60"13

4 MATTEO FEDERICO 2007 ISEF 80"70

1 ARDUSSO ANDREA 2006 USMIANI 47"22

2 CHIAROLINI SIMONE 2006 USMIANI 48"43

3 ACQUAVIVA ALBERTO 2006 SOCIALE 49"20

4 AMOROSO SIMONE 2006 USMIANI 53"01

5 CIPPITELLA FILIPPO 2006 ISEF 54"70

6 DIVICO FRANCESCO 2006 ISEF 55"38

7 COSTANZO FRANCESCO 2006 SETTIMO 58"07

8 GROSSATO SIMONE 2006 SETTIMO 58"26

1 NUR ALESSANDRO 2005 SETTIMO 45"69

2 PORPORINO EDOARDO 2005 SETTIMO 46"63

3 INGRASSIA FABRIZIO 2005 ISEF 50"16

4 LA DONNA ALESSANDRO 2005 USMIANI 60"09

5 MELIGA MATTIA 2005 USMIANI 69"64

1 ZUNGRI EMANUELE 2004 USMIANI 46"01

2 TRUDINI ALESSANDRO 2004 ISEF 51"70

3 SITABOTTARI MATTIA 2004 SETTIMO 54"47

4 PARDI GIULIO 2004 ISEF 55"21

5 BRUERA STEFANO 2004 USMIANI 55"34

6 SALTAMACCHIA LUCA 2004 USMIANI 61"21

7 CUTTONE YASHIN 2004 USMIANI 67"60

1 FARETRA NIKITA 2003 SETTIMO 44"73

2 CURRENTI SIMONE 2003 SETTIMO 47"44

3 CECCHINI SIMONE 2003 USMIANI 61"16

1 ALGAROTTI DAVID 2002 USMIANI 37"00

2 RIZZO FRANCESCO 2002 USMIANI 46"70

3 MAGLIOCCA GIORGIO 2002 USMIANI 46"91

DELFINO FEMMINE 25 m

1 VERDEROSA SOFIA 2012 SOCIALE 38"70

1 GRANDI SARA 2011 SETTIMO 29"06

2 GUIA NORIEGA KRISTEL 2011 USMIANI 34"16

1 AMORE CARLA 2010 SOCIALE 21"84

2 GOGGIO SARA 2010 USMIANI 22"63

3 CECCHI CAROLA 2010 USMIANI 24"50

4 MAZZONE CARLOTTA 2010 SETTIMO 28"62

5 MAIOLANI VITTORIA 2010 USMIANI 28"70

6 MACALUSO GIORGIA 2010 USMIANI 35"04

7 MAGGI ARIANNA 2010 USMIANI 37"19

1 MARTINOTTI BEATRICE 2009 USMIANI 22"20

2 DI MARTINO GIORGIA 2009 USMIANI 26"34

1 GIACHINO SILVIA 2008 USMIANI 20"40

2 BALDOVIN ELENA 2008 USMIANI 23"09

3 LAGANARO MARTINA 2008 USMIANI 32"50

DELFINO FEMMINE 50 m



1 BALZOLA MARIA LUISA 2007 USMIANI 41"36

1 LO SARDO SOFIA 2006 USMIANI 44"22

1 MARCIANO' ELEONORA 2005 USMIANI 33"98

2 DAMIANI AGNESE 2005 ISEF 46"96

1 CARATTI ELENA 2004 USMIANI 42"96

2 STAFA MEDRI 2004 SETTIMO 50"43

3 ALAMO ALESSIA 2004 USMIANI 59"60

DELFINO MASCHI 25 m

1 SANTORO LORENZO 2012 USMIANI 30"26

1 BERTONI LORENZO 2011 USMIANI 32"55

1 DE LION ALESSANDRO 2010 SOCIALE 21"50

2 LO PRESTI STEFANO 2010 USMIANI 25"00

3 MALFATTI LEO 2010 USMIANI 25"20

4 VALERIO EMANUELE 2010 USMIANI 26"50

5 PIERDOMENICO LUCA 2010 USMIANI 28"86

6 OLOCCO PIETRO 2010 USMIANI 32"04

1 VARGIU RICCARDO 2009 SOCIALE 19"39

2 PONGA RICCARDO 2009 USMIANI 23"10

3 MAIOLANI FILIPPO 2009 USMIANI 23"51

4 PITTORE LUIGI 2009 SETTIMO 23"72

5 GRECO RAFFAELE 2009 USMIANI 24"67

6 IOP RICCARDO 2009 USMIANI 25"78

7 MELTA LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 26"58

8 D'AMELIO DAVIDE 2009 USMIANI 27"72

1 MOGLIA FILIPPO 2008 SOCIALE 22"65

DELFINO MASCHI 50 m

1 ZORZAN STEFANO 2006 USMIANI 71"41

1 CERAOLO DIEGO 2004 ISEF 44"74

2 D'AMICO FILIPPO 2004 ISEF 47"58

3 DE FRANCESCO DARIO 2004 USMIANI 52"37

1 TOGNASCA ANDREA 2003 USMIANI 33"12

2 SOLDANO GABRIELE 2003 SETTIMO 40"97

1 BOERO LORENZO 2002 SETTIMO 33"10

2 AGALIATE MICHELE 2002 USMIANI 33"45

3 ARGIOLAS FABIO 2002 SOCIALE 34"35


